
D O C K E T 
 

CITY COUNCIL BRIEFING/AGENDA SCHEDULE 
PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 

509.625.6350 
 

Monday, September 18, 2017 Town Hall Meeting (Northeast Community Center) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 

a. Purchase of 181 rifle sound suppressors from T&B Guns (Spokane, WA) for the 
Police Department─$115,202.88. (OPR 2017-0607) (Deferred from September 11, 
2017, Agenda) 

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 25, 2017 Town Hall Meeting – Homeless discussion (Council Chambers) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 2, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing on Ordinance C35549 creating a licensing program for parklets and 
streateries in Spokane and establishing the fee structure for such licenses; 
enacting a new chapter 10.55 and a new section 8.2.0235 of the Spokane Municipal 
Code. (First Reading held on the September 18, 2017, Agenda) 

 
Monday, October 9, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 16, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 23, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 30, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 6, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 13, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 20, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 27, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 4, 2017 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


